
D O C K E T 
 

CITY COUNCIL BRIEFING/AGENDA SCHEDULE 
PREPARED BY OFFICE OF CITY CLERK 

509.625.6350 
 

Monday, August 10, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. First Reading Ordinance C35274 relating to the process for filling 
vacancies in the position of Police Ombudsman; amending SMC section 
04.32.080 and SMC section 04.32.090. (Deferred from June 22, 2015, 
Agenda) (ORD C35274) (Clerical Note: On June 22, 2015 this matter was 
deferred for six weeks, or to August 3, 2015, however, the August 3, 2015 
City Council Meeting is canceled.) 

 
Monday, August 17, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 24, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 31, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, September 8, 2015 - Cancelled 
The regularly scheduled 3:30 p.m. Briefing and 6:00 p.m. Legislative Sessions have been canceled. 
(Monday September 7 is a designated holiday) 
 
Monday, September 14, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 21, 2015 – Town Hall Meeting, Northeast Community Center 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session (City Council Chambers) 
6:00 p.m. 2. Town Hall Session (Northeast Community Center) 
 
Monday, September 28, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 5, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 12, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 19, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 26, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
 
 



Monday, November 2, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 9, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 16, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 23, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 30, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 7, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Agreement with Spokane Public School District No. 81 (SPS) to modify 
the current limited commission granted by the Chief of Police to allow 
School Resource Officers employed by Spokane Public Schools to be 
armed and establishing mandatory training requirements and Spokane 
Police Department supervisory support. (OPR 2015-0436) (Deferred from 
June 1, 2015, Agenda) 
 

b. Emergency Ordinance C35266 allows School Resource Officers 
employed by the Spokane Public Schools to be armed, and establishes 
mandatory training requirements and SPD supervisory support. (Relates 
to OPR 2015-0436) (Deferred from June 1, 2015, Agenda) 

 
Monday, December 14, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 21, 2015  
The regularly scheduled 3:30 p.m. Briefing and 6:00 p.m. Legislative Sessions have been canceled. 
 
Monday, December 28, 2015  
The regularly scheduled 3:30 p.m. Briefing and 6:00 p.m. Legislative Sessions have been canceled. 


